



Aerospace Research & Engineering Systems Institute, Inc. Advancing space, science and math research and education

Donor Information (please print or type)

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip Code:	Phone:
E-Mail:	
Donation Information (please print or type)	
I Want To Make A Voluntary Donation:	
□ \$10 □ \$20 □ \$30 □ \$40 □ \$50 □ \$100 Oth	her \$ (US Dollars)
Check Enclosed: — Please make checks payable to Aerospace Research & Engineering Systems Institute	
Please charge my: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Credit Card No	_ Exp. Date/ CVV No
Dilling Address (if different from about).	
Billing Address (if different from above):	
Street:	
City	7in.
City: State:	zip
Eligibility Confirmation (Put your initials before the	following statement)
I certify that I am at least 18 years of age, am a	
possess any health or medical conditions that would prevent me from making the spaceflight if chosen as	
the winner and am otherwise eligible to participate in the contest and spaceflight as specified by the Terms	
& Conditions.	
Authorized Signature:	
Acknowledgement Information	
Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:	
5 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	

Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to:

Aerospace Reaearch & Engineering Systems Institute, Inc. Attn: Matthew Travis 316 Rutgers Ave. Melbourne, FL. 32901

By submitting this entry form, you acknowledge your consent to participate in the "Win A Trip To Space" raffle sponsored by the Aerospace Research & Engineering Systems Institute, Inc. You agree to abide by the Terms & Conditions of the contest as posted on the ARES Institute website at http://www.aresinstitute.org. The winner will also be required to agree to the liability waiver and any additional requirements presented by the operator of the passenger spaceflight.

^{*} Aerospace Research & Engineering Systems Institute, Inc. is a 501(c)3 Non-profit Organization. All gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. For more information, call 321-961-5824, email matt@aresinstitute.org or visit http://www.aresinstitute.org